LINN COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Bruce W. Riley, Sheriff
1115 S.E. Jackson Street
Albany, OR 97322
Phone: 541-967-3950
www linnsheriff.org

2016

MONTHLY REPORT TO THE CITY OF LYONS
FROM THE LINN COUNTY SHERIFF’S OFFICE

FOR THE MONTH OF: April

TRAFFIC CITATIONS: 0
TRAFFIC WARNINGS: 9
TRAFFIC CRASHES: 1
ADULTS CITED / VIOLATIONS: 0
ADULTS ARRESTED: 1
JUVENILES CITED / VIOLATIONS: 0
JUVENILES ARRESTED: 0
COMPLAINTS/INCIDENTS INVESTIGATED: ----ee-mmenee- 41
TRAFFIC HOURS 3.25
TOTAL HOURS SPENT IN: LYONS 35

ENHANCED PATROL HOURS PER MONTH= 11 HOURS

Bruce W. Riley,
Sheriff, Linn County

By: Sgt. Greg Klein



PATRL_RPT#2 City Incident Report

ENTRY ENTRY TIME CALL

DATE
4/29/16

4/28/16
4/27/16

4/24/16
4/23/16

4/23/16
4/23/16
4/23/16

4/23/16
4/22/16

4/22/16
4/22/16
4/19/16
4/18/16

4/18/16
4/18/16

4/16/16
4/15/16
4/14/16
4/13/16

4/13/16

4112116
4/12/16

4/12/16

47111116
4/11/16

4/11/16

DESCRIPTION
1:45:36 SECURITY CHECK

11:16:26 CHILD ABUSE
REPORT
17:28:00 THEFT-RPT

21:19:42 EXTRA PATROL

20:25:59 FIRE ARMS COMPL

19:11:23 ASST-OUTSIDE
AGENCY
10:47:33 Trf Cell Phone Use

1:52:24 Trf Equipment Viol

1:52:24 Trf Equipment Viol
19:47:15 SUSP-
CIRCUMSTANCES
17:58:26 JUV-COMPLAINT

14:42:44 Trf Speed Viol

17:06:28 BURGLARY
REPORT
23:34:42 Trf Speed Viol

22:04:59 SUSP-PERSON
10:30:52 CRIM MISCHIEF

6:27:22 SUSP-
CIRCUMSTANCES
8:45:01 SUSP-PERSON

10:48:23 Trf Equipment Viol

12:46:40 CHILD ABUSE
REPORT
9:05:19 BURGLARY
REPORT
12:21:30 PROP-FOUND
11:55:08 TRAFF-OTHER
VIOL
6:40:58 SUSP-PERSON

17:01:29 PROP-FOUND
156:63:48 THREATS

11:09:14 HAZ-TRAFFIC

ADDRESS
JUNIPER ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST

JUNIPER CT
MAIN ST

S5TH ST
16TH ST
JUNIPER LN

JUNIPER LN
DOGWOOD ST

LOCUST ST
218T ST
BIRCH ST
21ST ST

5TH ST
NEAL PARK RD

JUNIPER ST
14TH ST
6TH ST
MAIN ST

JUNIPER ST

5TH ST
MAIN ST

JUNIPER ST

MAIN ST
MAIN ST

IRONWOOD ST

citYy

Lyons
Lyons
Lyons

Lyons
Lyons

Lyons
Lyons
Lyons

Lyons
Lyons

Lyons
Lyons
Lyons
Lyons

Lyons
Lyons

Lyons
Lyons
Lyons
Lyons
Lyons

Lyons
Lyons

Lyons

Lyons
Lyons

Lyons

DESCRIPTION

No Additional Report
Necessary

No Additional Report
Necessary

No Additional Report
Necessary

Focus Patrol

No Additional Report
Necessary

No Additional Report
Necessary

WARNING - CELL
PHONE USE VIOLATION
WARNING - EQUIPMENT
VIOLATION

Warning issued

No Additional Report
Necessary

No Additional Report
Necessary

WARNING - SPEEDING
VIOLATION

No Additional Report
Necessary

WARNING - SPEEDING
VIOLATION

MDT Narrative Update
No Additional Report
Necessary

No Additional Report
Necessary

No Additional Report
Necessary

WARNING - EQUIPMENT
VIOLATION

No Additional Report
Necessary

Incident Report

Incident Report

No Additional Report
Necessary

No Additional Report
Necessary

Incident Report

No Additional Report
Necessary

No Additional Report
Necessary



4/09/16
4/09/16
4/09/16
4/08/16
4/08/16
4/08/16
4/08/16
4/07/16
4/07/16
4/06/16
4/06/16
4/05/16

4/05/16

4/05/16
4/05/16

4/05/16

4/04/16
4/04/16

4/04/16
4/03/16
4/02/16
4/01/16
4/01/16

4/01/16

PATRL_RPT#2 City Incident Report

22:11:25 SUSP-VEHICLE
21:20:28 WARRANT SERV
20:26:43 BIKE - OUT WITH
22:05:57 ASST-OUTSIDE
AGENCY
20:21:53 Trf Equipment Viol
18:55:47 SUSP-VEHICLE
11:42:47 VIOL OF RESTR
ORDER
17:58:16 TRAFF-DUII

17:20:17 ALARM - POLICE

15:37:47 ASSAULT REPORT

8:55:256 SEX OFFENSE
15:45:56 CRIM MISCHIEF

7:26:10 Trf Citz Compl

6:33:16 EXTRA PATROL
6:33:16 EXTRA PATROL

1:14:40 BURGLARY
REPORT

17:18:44 PROP-FOUND
13:16:35 PROP-FOUND
12:16:40 NARCOTICS OFF
17:24:46 JUV-COMPLAINT
19:04:06 MVC-HIT & RUN
18:03:14 WELF CHECK

7:24:13 Trf Moving Viol

7:24:13 Trf Moving Viol

5TH ST
APPLE LOOP
13TH ST
5TH ST
MAIN ST
7TH ST
5TH 8T
MAIN ST
5TH ST
CEDAR ST
5THST
MAIN ST

JUNIPER ST

9TH ST
9TH ST

BIRCH ST

7TH ST
16TH ST

9TH ST
JUNIPER CT
MAIN ST
JOSHUA ST
5TH ST

5THST

Lyons
Lyons
Lyons
Lyons
Lyons
Lyons
Lyons
Lyons
Lyons
Lyons
Lyons
Lyons
Lyons

Lyons
Lyons

Lyons

Lyons
Lyons

Lyons
Lyons
Lyons
Lyons
Lyons

Lyons

No Additional Report
Necessary

No Additional Report
Necessary
WARNING - EQUIPMENT
VIOLATION

No Additional Report
Necessary
WARNING - EQUIPMENT
VIOLATION

No Additional Report
Necessary

No Additional Report
Necessary

No Additional Report
Necessary

No Additional Report
Necessary

Incident Report
Incident Report

No Additional Report
Necessary

No Additional Report
Necessary

Focus Patrol

No Additional Report
Necessary

Incident Report

Incident Report

No Additional Report
Necessary

No Additional Report
Necessary

No Additional Report
Necessary

No Additional Report
Necessary

No Additional Report
Necessary
WARNING - SPEEDING
VIOLATION
WARNING - MOVING
VIOLATION



