

LINN COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Bruce W. Riley, Sheriff 1115 S.E. Jackson Street Albany, OR 97322 Phone: 541-967-3950 www.linnsheriff.org

2016

MONTHLY REPORT TO THE CITY OF LYONS FROM THE LINN COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

FOR THE MONTH OF:	April	
TRAFFIC CITATIONS:		0
TRAFFIC WARNINGS:		9
TRAFFIC CRASHES:		1
ADULTS CITED / VIOLATIONS:		0
ADULTS ARRESTED:		1
JUVENILES CITED / VIOLATIONS JUVENILES ARRESTED:		0
COMPLAINTS/INCIDENTS INVES		0 41
TRAFFIC HOURS		3.25
TOTAL HOURS SPENT IN:	LYONS	35

ENHANCED PATROL HOURS PER MONTH= 11 HOURS

Bruce W. Riley, Sheriff, Linn County

By: Sgt. Greg Klein

PATRL_RPT#2 City Incident Report

ENTRY DATE	ENTRY TIME	CALL DESCRIPTION	ADDRESS	CITY	DESCRIPTION
4/29/16	1:45:36	SECURITY CHECK	JUNIPER ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
4/28/16	11:16:26	CHILD ABUSE REPORT	MAIN ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
4/27/16	17:28:00	THEFT-RPT	MAIN ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
4/24/16	21:19:42	EXTRA PATROL	JUNIPER CT	Lyons	Focus Patrol
4/23/16	20:25:59	FIRE ARMS COMPL	MAIN ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
4/23/16	19:11:23	ASST-OUTSIDE AGENCY	5TH ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
4/23/16	10:47:33	Trf Cell Phone Use	16TH ST	Lyons	WARNING - CELL PHONE USE VIOLATION
4/23/16	1:52:24	Trf Equipment Viol	JUNIPER LN	Lyons	WARNING - EQUIPMENT VIOLATION
4/23/16	1:52:24	Trf Equipment Viol	JUNIPER LN	Lyons	Warning issued
4/22/16	19:47:15		DOGWOOD ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
4/22/16	17:58:26	JUV-COMPLAINT	LOCUST ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
4/22/16	14:42:44	Trf Speed Viol	21ST ST	Lyons	WARNING - SPEEDING VIOLATION
4/19/16	17:06:28	BURGLARY REPORT	BIRCH ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
4/18/16	23:34:42	Trf Speed Viol	21ST ST	Lyons	WARNING - SPEEDING VIOLATION
4/18/16	22:04:59	SUSP-PERSON	5TH ST	Lyons	MDT Narrative Update
4/18/16		CRIM MISCHIEF	NEAL PARK RD	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
4/16/16	6:27:22	SUSP- CIRCUMSTANCES	JUNIPER ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
4/15/16	8:45:01	SUSP-PERSON	14TH ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
4/14/16	10:48:23	Trf Equipment Viol	6TH ST	Lyons	WARNING - EQUIPMENT VIOLATION
4/13/16		CHILD ABUSE REPORT	MAIN ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
4/13/16		BURGLARY REPORT	JUNIPER ST	Lyons	Incident Report
4/12/16	12:21:30	PROP-FOUND	5TH ST	Lyons	Incident Report
4/12/16		TRAFF-OTHER VIOL	MAIN ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
4/12/16	6:40:58	SUSP-PERSON	JUNIPER ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
4/11/16	17:01:29	PROP-FOUND	MAIN ST	Lyons	Incident Report
4/11/16		THREATS	MAIN ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
4/11/16	11:09:14	HAZ-TRAFFIC	IRONWOOD ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary

PATRL_RPT#2 City Incident Report

4/09/16	22:11:25 SUSP-VE	HICLE	5TH ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
4/09/16	21:20:28 WARRAN	NT SERV	APPLE LOOP	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
4/09/16	20:26:43 BIKE - O	JT WITH	13TH ST	Lyons	WARNING - EQUIPMENT VIOLATION
4/08/16	22:05:57 ASST-OL AGENCY		5TH ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
4/08/16	20:21:53 Trf Equip	ment Viol	MAIN ST	Lyons	WARNING - EQUIPMENT VIOLATION
4/08/16	18:55:47 SUSP-VE	HICLE	7TH ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
4/08/16	11:42:47 VIOL OF ORDER	RESTR	5TH ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
4/07/16	17:58:16 TRAFF-D	UII	MAIN ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
4/07/16	17:20:17 ALARM -	POLICE	5TH ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
4/06/16	15:37:47 ASSAUL	T REPORT	CEDAR ST	Lyons	Incident Report
4/06/16	8:55:25 SEX OFF	ENSE	5TH ST	Lyons	Incident Report
4/05/16	15:45:56 CRIM MIS	SCHIEF	MAIN ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
4/05/16	7:26:10 Trf Citz C	ompl	JUNIPER ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
4/05/16	6:33:16 EXTRA P	ATROL	9TH ST	Lyons	Focus Patrol
4/05/16	6:33:16 EXTRA P	PATROL	9TH ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
4/05/16	1:14:40 BURGLA REPORT		BIRCH ST	Lyons	Incident Report
4/04/16	17:18:44 PROP-FO	DUND	7TH ST	Lyons	Incident Report
4/04/16	13:16:35 PROP-F0	DUND	16TH ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
4/04/16	12:16:40 NARCOT	ICS OFF	9TH ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
4/03/16	17:24:46 JUV-CON	//PLAINT	JUNIPER CT	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
4/02/16	19:04:06 MVC-HIT	& RUN	MAIN ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
4/01/16	18:03:14 WELF CH	HECK	JOSHUA ST	Lyons	No Additional Report Necessary
4/01/16	7:24:13 Trf Movin	g Viol	5TH ST	Lyons	WARNING - SPEEDING VIOLATION
4/01/16	7:24:13 Trf Movin	g Viol	5TH ST	Lyons	WARNING - MOVING VIOLATION